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BROADCAST HEADSETS HMS 26-1I/ HEADPHONES HD 26
OVERVIEW CABLE COMPATIBILITY

Update on cable compatibility for Broadcast Headsets/ Headphones:
HMD/ HME 26-Il series, HD 26 PRO

SERIES OVERVIEW

HMD 26-II

HMD-26-11-S

S A

HME 26-11

HMD/ HME 26-SERIES: PROFESSIONAL BROADCAST-STANDARD IN EVERY ASPECT!

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

CABLE COMPATIBILITY

HMD 26-Il-series

HMD 26-11-100
HMD 26-11-600
HMD 26-11-600S

505771
505773
505775

Closed on-ear Broadcast headset with accurate sound o CABLE-II-X3K1-GOLD
reproduction for Broadcast usage e.g. outdoor broadcast ¢ CABLE-II-X4F

or broadcast van applications, audio transmission in
Broadcast quality

Dynamic, hyper-cardioid microphone for great
suppression of surrounding noise

Mic frequency response: 40 - 16,000 Hz
Headphone frequency response: 20 - 18,000 Hz
Variant: HMD 26-11-600 S (single sided headset)
Weight w/o a cable: only 200g

Cable sold separately.

e CABLE-II-X5

e CABLE-II-6

e CABLE-II-8

e CABLE-H-X3K1
e CABLE-H-X4F
e CABLE-H-X5

e CABLE-H-6

#508546
#505784
#505785
#508545
#505797
#502456
#502457
#502458
#502533
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HME 26-II-series Closed on-ear Broadcast headset with pre-polarized e CABLE-I-X3KI-P48 *  #505783
condenser mic as an ideal choice when more precise e CABLE-II-X4F #505784
audio reproduction for professional Broadcast applications * CABLE-II-X5 #505785
e CABLE-II-6 #508545
e  Variants of condenser microphone types available: e CABLE-II-8 #505797
o  BKE 4-2 pick-up pattern: omni-directional e CABLE-H-X4F #502457
(40-20,000 Hz) e CABLE-H-X5 #502458
Variants with o  BKE 4-4 pick-up pattern: cardioid + CABLE-H-6 #502533
Microphone types: (40 -20,000 Hz)
. Immunity against electromagnetic fields (for BKE4-4
BKE 4-2: .
HME 26-11-100 variants)
HME 26-II-600, . Headphone frequency response: 20 - 18,000 Hz
- e  Weight w/0 a cable: only 200g
BKE 4-4:

Cable sold separately.
HME 26-11-600 (4),

HME 26-11-100(4)

* P48 Power supply necessary because

P48 amp is integrated in the connector

HME 26-11-100(4)-P48 505778 Closed on-ear Broadcast headset which is optimized for e CABLE-II-X3K1-GOLD  #508546

the use with wireless audio codec devices for interference * CABLE-H-X3K1 #502456
free operation e CABLE-II-6 #508545
e CABLE-II-8 #505797
. condenser microphone, cardioid (BKE 4-4) e CABLE-H-6 #502533
. P48 amplifier is integrated in the earcup
. Immunity against electromagnetic fields (for BKE4-4
variants)
= P48 power supply always necessary to power
condenser microphone
Cable sold separately.
MODEL DESCRIPTION CABLE COMPATIBILITY
HD 26 PRO 505691 Closed on-ear Monitoring headphone with linear e CABLE -M-BK-STEREO-
response (100 ohm) and 1.5m cable with 3.5mm jack + PLUG3.5 SCR #552746

6.3mm adapter

. dynamic, closed
. Headphone frequency response: 20 - 18,000 Hz
. Sound pressure Level:

105 dB SPL at 1kHz, ImW, 115 dB SPL at 1kHz, 1V
e  Weight w/o cable: only 180g
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